
DATE DAY
PATROL 

GROUP
NIPPERS CLUB COMPETITION TRAINING / EDUCATION OTHER

TIME M
U/6 – U/8:    8.30am to 9.20am

U/9 – U/13:  8.30am to 10am
10.30am

25 Feb Sunday

24 Mar Sunday

12 Apr Friday
0644

1230

1.16

10.30

Training and Assessors

Requal and In-Service

2pm - 4pm 

13 Apr Saturday
0704

1307

1.63

9.23

Community Surf Rescue Cert.

8.45am to 4.00pm

Open to public, fees apply

14 Apr Sunday
0732

1335

2.31

8.52

Bronze Requal

Active Members

9am to 11am

17 Apr Wednesday
0911

1514

4.69

6.04

New Bronze Medallion

Pre-Requisite Timed Swim

BRAC - 5pm

20 Apr Saturday
0917

1536

7.12

3.55

New Bronze Medallion

Session #1 (Theory)

Clubhouse - 9am to 2pm

Bronze Requal

Active Members

9am to 11am

IRB Driver / Crew Requal

10.30am to 11.30am

26 Apr Friday

28 Apr Sunday
0645

1245

2.12

8.97

New Bronze Medallion

Session #2

Beach - 9am to 11am

05 May Sunday
0835     

1458

7.73  

3.28

FIRST 

PATROL

Come & Sea Day

Open community event

Preliminary Evaluations

(enrolled Nippers)

400m Swim (Timed)

New Bronze Medallion

Session #3

Beach - 9am to 11am

09 May Thursday
1111

1733

9.72

0.71

New Bronze Medallion

Session #4 (Theory)

Clubhouse - 5.30pm to 7.30pm

12 May Sunday
0653  

1243

2.18  

9.25

NO NIPPERS

(Mothers Day)
400m Swim (Handicapped)

Nippers Rescue Certificate

Prereq. Timed swim (200m)

Time TBC

New Bronze Medallion

Session # 5

Beach - 9am to 11am

26 May Sunday
0607  

1135

2.27  

9.26
Nippers Lesson #2 400m Swim (Handicapped)

New Bronze Medallion

Session #6

Beach - 9am to 11.30am

29 May Wednesday
0753

1355

2.94

8.01

New Bronze Medallion

Assessment - Dry

Clubhouse - Time TBC

02 Jun Sunday
0613  

1248

7.23 

3.89

NO NIPPERS

(WA Day Long Weekend)

400m Swim (Handicapped)

Board race 

Ski training

No Training

(WA Day Long Weekend)

WA Day 

3rd June

09 Jun Sunday
0611  

1200

2.26  

9.14
Nippers Lesson #3

LAURENSEN SHIELD 

400m & 200m Swim 

(Handicapped)

Board events

New Bronze Medallion

Assessment - Beach

Beach - Time TBC

15 Jun Saturday
1007 

1619

4.31

6.65

Advanced Resuscitation 

Techniques (ART)

Time TBC

NIPPERS CHAMPIONSHIP 1 400m Swim (Handicapped)

16 Jun Sunday
0503  

1137

6.78  

4.47

21 Apr Sunday
0945

1602

7.79

2.82

Good Friday 29th Mar Easter 

Monday 1st April

Term 1 School Holidays

29th Mar - 14th Apr

Pre-season Fundraiser

BSLSC Clubhouse, Details TBC

Broome Tri Club (club event)

BSLSC providing water safety

BROOME SURF LIFE SAVING CLUB
2024 CLUB CALENDAR

TIDES

Nippers Lesson #1

Nipper Rescue Certificate 

(parents)

400m Swim (Handicapped)

West Coast Water Safety Lifeguards 

25th March to 27th October

(Patrolling Mon to Sat, 9:10am to 4pm. Contact Kevin: 0418 909 935)

ANZAC Day 25th April

19 May Sunday

Broome Tri Club (club event)

BSLSC providing water safety

0821  

1443

6.81  

3.96

BSLSC AGM

BSLSC Clubhouse, 3pm

Registration and Open Day

BSLSC Clubhouse, Details TBC



22 Jun Saturday

23 Jun Sunday
0523  

1115

2.58  

8.94

Nippers Lesson #4

Prep. for Sunset Challenge

Competition Evaluations

400m Swim (Handicapped)

30 Jun Sunday
1029  

1637

3.44  

7.17

NO NIPPERS

(School Holidays)

400m Swim (Handicapped)

Sunset Challenge Training
 

06 Jul Saturday
1043  

1718

8.59  

1.96

07 Jul Sunday
1123  

1758

8.81  

1.80

14 Jul Sunday
0916  

1515

3.42  

7.13

NO NIPPERS

(School Holidays)
400m Swim (Handicapped)

21 Jul Sunday
1033 

1704

8.40  

2.00
Nippers Lesson #5

BPG HANDICAP

400m Swim (Handicapped)

Nippers Lesson #6
CHAMPIONSHIP 1

Flags and Beach Sprints

03 Aug Saturday

04 Aug Sunday
1048  

1716

8.41  

1.98

NO NIPPERS

(Mid-season bye)
400m Swim (Handicapped)

0813  

1402

2.24  

8.12
Nippers Lesson #7 400m Swim (Handicapped)

18 Aug Sunday
0949  

1615

7.55  

2.59
NIPPERS CHAMPIONSHIP 2

KIM MALE SHIELD

800m Swim (Handicapped)

25 Aug Sunday
0805  

1354

1.15  

8.92
Nippers Lesson #8 400m Swim (Handicapped)

NO NIPPERS

(Fathers Day)
400m Swim (Handicapped)

08 Sep Sunday
0719  

1307

1.42  

8.84
Nippers Lesson #9

400m Swim (Handicapped)

Board events

DAYMAN FAMILY TROPHY

2KM Beach run

Afternoon special event, open to 

public (time TBC)

Nippers Lesson #10

SEASON WINDUP

CHAMPIONSHIP 2

Iron event

22 Sep Sunday
0709  

1256

0.43  

9.59
400m Swim (Handicapped)

29 Sep Sunday
0924  

1538

7.13  

3.27
400m Swim (Handicapped)

06 Oct Sunday
0629  

1217

1.08  

9.16

FINAL 

PATROL

FINAL SENIORS DAY

400m Swim (Handicapped)

Team events

26 Oct Saturday

01 Dec Sunday

15 Sep Sunday
0857  

1521

6.73  

3.51

Long Table Dinner

BSLSC Clubhouse, Details TBC

Sponsor's Sundowner 

Details TBC

28 Jul Sunday
0906  

1500

2.28  

7.99

11 Aug Sunday

01 Sep Sunday

King's Birthday 

23rd Sep

Term 3 School Holidays

21st Sep - 6th Oct

Sunset Challenge

6th to 7th July

Full schedule of events on website

Broome Turf Club

Family Day 30th Jun

Term 2 School Holidays

29th Jun - 14th Jul

Broome Tri Club (club event)

BSLSC providing water safety

Cable Beach Triathlon

BSLSC providing water safety

Kimberley Cup

10th Aug

Shinju Matsuri Festival 

17th - 31st August

Broome Cup

24th Aug

Quiz Night

BSLSC Clubhouse, Details TBC

Club Awards and Wind Up Night

BSLSC Clubhouse, Details TBC

BSLSC Members' and Sponsors' Christmas Event

BSLSC Clubhouse, Details TBC

1010  

1630

7.89  

2.44

Broome Tri Club (club event)

BSLSC providing water safety


