

## **BROOME SURF LIFE SAVING CLUB**

## **2024 CLUB CALENDAR**

DATE	DAY	TIE	DES	PATROL GROUP	NIPPERS	CLUB COMPETITION	TRAINING / EDUCATION	OTHER
		TIME	М		U/6 – U/8: 8.30am to 9.20am U/9 – U/13: 8.30am to 10am	10.30am		
					<b>West Coast Wa</b> 25th March	ter Safety Lifeguards to 27th October o 4pm. Contact Kevin: 0418 909 93	5)	
25 Feb	Sunday					SC AGM bhouse, 3pm		
24 Mar	Sunday							
12 Apr	Friday	0644 1230	1.16 10.30				Training and Assessors Requal and In-Service 2pm - 4pm	Good Friday 29th Mar Easter
13 Apr	Saturday	0704 1307	1.63 9.23				Community Surf Rescue Cert. 8.45am to 4.00pm Open to public, fees apply	Monday 1st April  Term 1 School Holidays
14 Apr	Sunday	0732 1335	2.31 8.52				Bronze Requal Active Members 9am to 11am	29th Mar - 14th Apr
17 Apr	Wednesday	0911 1514	4.69 6.04				New Bronze Medallion Pre-Requisite Timed Swim BRAC - 5pm	
20 Apr	Saturday	0917 1536	7.12 3.55				New Bronze Medallion Session #1 (Theory) Clubhouse - 9am to 2pm	
21 Apr	Sunday	0945 1602	7.79 2.82				Bronze Requal Active Members 9am to 11am IRB Driver / Crew Requal 10.30am to 11.30am	
26 Apr	Friday							
28 Apr	Sunday	0645 1245	2.12 8.97				New Bronze Medallion Session #2 Beach - 9am to 11am	- ANZAC Day 25th April
05 May	Sunday	0835 1458	7.73 3.28	FIRST PATROL	Come & Sea Day Open community event Preliminary Evaluations (enrolled Nippers)	400m Swim (Timed)	New Bronze Medallion Session #3 Beach - 9am to 11am	
09 May	Thursday	1111 1733	9.72 0.71		(emotica hippers)		New Bronze Medallion Session #4 (Theory) Clubhouse - 5.30pm to 7.30pm	
12 May	Sunday	0653 1243	2.18 9.25		NO NIPPERS (Mothers Day)	400m Swim (Handicapped)	·	
19 May	Sunday	0821 1443	6.81 3.96		Nippers Lesson #1  Nipper Rescue Certificate	Nippers Rescu Prereq. Timed Time Per Rescue Certificate (parents)  Nippers Rescu Prereq. Timed Time New Bronze Sessio	Nippers Rescue Certificate Prereq. Timed swim (200m) Time TBC New Bronze Medallion	
					1.1		Session # 5 Beach - 9am to 11am	
26 May	Sunday	0607 1135	2.27 9.26		Nippers Lesson #2	400m Swim (Handicapped)	New Bronze Medallion Session #6 Beach - 9am to 11.30am	
29 May	Wednesday	0753 1355	2.94 8.01				New Bronze Medallion Assessment - Dry Clubhouse - Time TBC	
02 Jun	Sunday	0613 1248	7.23 3.89		NO NIPPERS (WA Day Long Weekend)	400m Swim (Handicapped) Board race Ski training	No Training (WA Day Long Weekend)	WA Day 3rd June
09 Jun	Sunday	0611 1200	2.26 9.14		Nippers Lesson #3	LAURENSEN SHIELD 400m & 200m Swim (Handicapped) Board events	New Bronze Medallion Assessment - Beach Beach - Time TBC	
15 Jun	Saturday	1007 1619	4.31 6.65				Advanced Resuscitation Techniques (ART) Time TBC	
16 Jun	Sunday	0503 1137	6.78 4.47		NIPPERS CHAMPIONSHIP 1	400m Swim (Handicapped)		
						ome Tri Club (club event)  SC providing water safety		

22 Jun	Saturday								
LE JUII	Jacuitay								
23 Jun	Sunday	0523 1115	2.58 8.94		Nippers Lesson #4 Prep. for Sunset Challenge Competition Evaluations	400m Swim (Handicapped)			
30 Jun	Sunday	1029 1637	3.44 7.17		NO NIPPERS (School Holidays)	400m Swim (Handicapped) Sunset Challenge Training		Broome Turf Club	
06 Jul	Saturday	1043 1718	8.59 1.96			Family Day 30th Jun  Term 2 School Holidays  29th Jun - 14th Jul			
07 Jul	Sunday	1123 1758	8.81 1.80						
14 Jul	Sunday	0916 1515	3.42 7.13		NO NIPPERS (School Holidays)				
21 Jul	Sunday	1033 1704	8.40 2.00		Nippers Lesson #5	BPG HANDICAP 400m Swim (Handicapped)			
28 Jul		0906 1500	2.28		Nippers Lesson #6	CHAMPIONSHIP 1 Flags and Beach Sprints			
	Sunday		7.99		Broome Tri Club (club event) BSLSC providing water safety				
03 Aug	Saturday								
04 Aug	Sunday	1048 1716	8.41 1.98		NO NIPPERS (Mid-season bye)	400m Swim (Handicapped)			
11 Aug	Sunday	0813 1402	2.24 8.12		Nippers Lesson #7	400m Swim (Handicapped)		Kimberley Cup	
			Sponsor's Sundowner Details TBC						
18 Aug	Sunday	0949 1615	7.55 2.59		NIPPERS CHAMPIONSHIP 2	KIM MALE SHIELD 800m Swim (Handicapped)		Shinju Matsuri Festival 17th - 31st August	
25 Aug	Sunday	0805 1354	1.15 8.92		Nippers Lesson #8	400m Swim (Handicapped)		Broome Cup	
01 Sep	Sunday	1010 1630	7.89 2.44		NO NIPPERS (Fathers Day)	400m Swim (Handicapped)		24th Aug	
						400m Swim (Handicapped) Board events			
08 Sep	Sunday	0719 1307	1.42 8.84		Nippers Lesson #9	DAYMAN FAMILY TROPHY 2KM Beach run Afternoon special event, open to public (time TBC)			
15 Sep	Sunday	0857	6.73		Nippers Lesson #10 SEASON WINDUP	CHAMPIONSHIP 2 Iron event			
		1521	3.51			nome Tri Club (club event) LSC providing water safety			
22 Sep	Sunday	0709 1256	0.43 9.59			400m Swim (Handicapped)		King's Birthday	
29 Sep	Sunday	0924 1538	7.13 3.27			400m Swim (Handicapped)		23rd Sep	
06 Oct	Sunday	0629 1217	1.08 9.16	FINAL PATROL		FINAL SENIORS DAY 400m Swim (Handicapped) Team events		Term 3 School Holidays 21st Sep - 6th Oct	
26 Oct	Saturday		Club Awards and Wind Up Night  BSLSC Clubhouse, Details TBC						
01 Dec	Sunday		BSLSC Members' and Sponsors' Christmas Event BSLSC Clubhouse, Details TBC						